
   ASCOG REAP 2012 Application Ranking

 

Cumulative

Locality Project Description Request Awards

1 Washington Street Resurfacing  $      60,000 60,000

2 Minco Water System Improvements  $      45,000 105,000

3 Cole CDBG Leverage for New Water Tower  $      41,200 146,200

4 Binger Sanitary Lift Station  $      45,000 191,200

5 Indiahoma Blending Station Repair  $      45,000 236,200

6 Grady County 2 Fire Truck Chassis for Pocasset  $      30,000 266,200

7 Wayne Engineering & Testing for Lagoon Cells  $      45,000 311,200

8 McClain County 2 New or Used Backhoe  $      30,000 341,200

9 Gracemont Engineering and Water System Improvements  $      45,000 386,200

10 Ninnekah Engineering for 4th Sewer Lagoon Cell  $      45,000 431,200

11 Geronimo Engineering for Sewer System Project  $      45,000 476,200

12 Alex Resurface Streets (2nd Request)  $      45,000 521,200

13 Norge Engineering & Design to Address Drainage Problems  $      45,000 566,200

14 Dibble Lagoon repairs and Improvements  $      45,000 611,200

15 Lookeba Repaint Water Tower  $      42,000 653,200

16 Caddo County 2 & 3 Baldwin Building Completion (Regional)  $      90,000 743,200

17

Stephens County 1,2 & 

3 E911 Signs (Regional)  $    122,901 866,101

18 Velma 3 Storm Sirens  $      45,000 911,101

19 Devol Water Distribution Lines  $      45,000 956,101

20 Cement CDBG Leverage for Resurfacing Streets (2nd Request)  $      45,000 1,001,101

21 Manitou Replace Gate Valves and Piping for New Water Tower  $      55,000 1,056,101

22 Rosedale Fire Station Addition to House New Truck  $      45,000 1,101,101
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